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Vehicle Name:288442

NO

Date

2025-
11-25

2025-
11-25

Status

hashturn

Parked

Vehicle Name:66573

SL
NO

Date

2025-
11-25

2025-
11-25

Status

hashturn

Parked

Vehicle Name:224663

SL
NO

Date

2025-
11-25

2025-
11-25

Status

hashturn

Idle

Start
Time

12:04:20

17:18:24

Start
Time

12:04:20

21:14:36

Start
Time

12:04:20

23:55:27
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New Image Building Services Gulf States

Vehicle Activity Report
Reporting Period :2025-11-25(12 AM -11.59PM)
Generated Date :2025-11-25 7.30 AM

Start Location

51.437496,25.212297

51.437496,25.212297

Start Location

51.437496,25.212297

51.437496,25.212297

Start Location

51.437496,25.212297

51.437496,25.212297

Vehicle Name:293028-Mr. Tul Bahadur Pun

SL
NO

Date

Status

Start
Time

Start Location

End
time

End
time

End
time

End
time

End Location

End Location

21:14:36 51.437496,25.212297

21:08:08 51.437496,25.212297

End Location

End Location

Time
Duration

17:18:24 51.437496,25.212297 O

17:16:00 51.437496,25.212297 O

Time
Duration

Time
Duration

23:55:27 51.437496,25.212297 O

23:26:09 51.437496,25.212297 O

Time

Duration

Driver Name:

Distance(KM)

Driver Name:

Distance(KM)

Driver Name:

Distance(KM)

Driver Name:

Distance(KM)
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1 i(1)-2255_ hashturn 12:04:20 51.437496,25.212297 21:43:46 51.437496,25.212297 0 0
2 i(1)-2255_ Parked  21:43:46 51.437496,25.212297 19:06:33 51.437496,25.212297 0 0
Vehicle Name:116063 Driver Name:
SL Date Status S-tart Start Location E_nd End Location Time . Distance(KM)
NO Time time Duration
1 292> hashturn 12:04:20  51.437496,25.212207 21:02:48 51.437496,25.212297 0 0
2 202> parked  21:02:48 51.437496,25.212297 20:02:43 51.437496,25212297 0 0
Vehicle Name:287992 Driver Name:
SL Start . End . Time .
NO Date Status Time Start Location time End Location Duration Distance(KM)
1 5(1’_2255; hashturn 12:04:20 51.437496,25.212297 23:26:55 51.437496,25.212297 0 0
2 5(1)_2255' hashacceleration 23:26:55 51.437496,25.212297 23:26:55 51.437496,25.212297 0 0
Vehicle Name:224667-Mr. Santosh Thapa Magar Driver Name:
SL Start . End . Time .
NO Date Status Time Start Location time End Location Duration Distance(KM)
1 i(1)-2255_ hashturn 12:04:20 51.437496,25.212297 18:24:33 51.437496,25.212297 0 0
2 i(1)-2255_ Parked  18:24:33  51.437496,25.212297 17:51:51 51.437496,25.212297 0 0
Vehicle Name:210941-Mr. Ramdin Mahato Driver Name:
SL Date Status S_tart Start Location E_nd End Location Time . Distance(KM)
NO Time time Duration
1 i(l’_z;_r; hashturn 12:04:20 51.437496,25.212297 20:29:58 51.437496,25.212297 0 0
2 5(1)-2255; Parked  20:29:58 51.437496,25.212297 20:23:53 51.437496,25.212297 0 0
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Vehicle Name:293025-Mr. Amresh Kumar Rabidas

Driver Name:

SL Date Status S_tart Start Location E_nd End Location Time . Distance(KM)
NO Time time Duration

1 §(1’_225_r; hashturn 12:04:20 51.437496,25.212297 22:44:51 51.437496,25.212297 0 0

2 i(l’_zz-r’_r; Parked  22:44:51 51.437496,25.212297 22:15:28 51.437496,25.212297 0 0

Vehicle Name:288916 Driver Name:
SL Start . End . Time .

NO Date Status Time Start Location time End Location Duration Distance(KM)
1 5(1)-2255_ hashturn 12:04:20 51.437496,25.212297 22:22:06 51.437496,25.212297 0 0

2 i(1)-2255_ hashacceleration 22:22:06 51.437496,25.212297 22:22:06 51.437496,25.212297 0 0
Vehicle Name:224696 Driver Name:
SL Start . End . Time .

NO Date Status Time Start Location time End Location Duration Distance(KM)
1 itl).zzs_r; hashturn 12:04:20 51.437496,25.212297 19:55:35 51.437496,25.212297 0 0

2 itl).zzs_r; Parked  19:55:35 51.437496,25.212297 19:42:25 51.437496,25.212297 0 0
Vehicle Name:130217 Driver Name:
SL Date Status S_tart Start Location E_nd End Location Time . Distance(KM)
NO Time time Duration

1 292> hashturn 12:04:20  51.437496,25.212207 19:06:50 51.437496,25.212297 0 0

2 202> parked  19:06:50 51.437496,25.212207 12:04:20 51.437496,25212297 0 0

Vehicle Name:224668

Driver Name:
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SL
NO

Date

2025-
11-25

2025-
11-25

Status

hashturn

Parked

Start

Time Start Location

End . Time
time End Location Duration

12:04:20 51.437496,25.212297 23:20:42 51.437496,25.212297 O

23:20:42 51.437496,25.212297 23:19:37 51.437496,25.212297 O

Vehicle Name:224664-Mr. Padam Bahadur Lama Tamang

SL
NO

Date

2025-
11-25

2025-
11-25

Status

hashturn

Parked

Vehicle Name:224661

SL
NO

Date

2025-
11-25

2025-
11-25

Status

hashturn

hashbreak 20:05:19

Start

Time Start Location

End . Time
time End Location Duration

12:04:20 51.437496,25.212297 23:41:46 51.437496,25.212297 O

23:41:46  51.437496,25.212297 23:33:29 51.437496,25.212297 O

Start

h Start Location
Time

E_nd End Location Time .
time Duration

12:04:20 51.437496,25.212297 20:05:19 51.437496,25.212297 0

51.437496,25.212297 14:43:50 51.437496,25.212297 O

Vehicle Name:224695-Mr.Chandana Thushara Sampath Hewa

SL
NO

Date

2025-
11-25

2025-
11-25

Status

hashturn

Parked

Start

h Start Location
Time

E_nd End Location Time .
time Duration

12:04:20 51.437496,25.212297 19:46:12 51.437496,25.212297 0

19:46:12  51.437496,25.212297 12:04:20 51.437496,25.212297 0

Vehicle Name:211794-Mr. Sarwan Singh Sukhwinder Singh

SL
NO

Date

2025-
11-25

Status

hashturn

Start

Time Start Location

End . Time
time End Location Duration

12:04:20 51.437496,25.212297 21:03:23 51.437496,25.212297 O

Distance(KM)

Driver Name:

Distance(KM)

Driver Name:

Distance(KM)

Driver Name:

Distance(KM)

Driver Name:

Distance(KM)
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2025-
11-25

Parked

21:03:23

51.437496,25.212297 20:52:48 51.437496,25.212297 O

Vehicle Name:224665-Mr.Shambhu Budathoki

SL
NO

Date

2025-
11-25

2025-
11-25

Status

hashturn

Parked

Vehicle Name:103580

SL
NO

Date

2025-
11-25

2025-
11-25

Status

hashturn

hashturn

Vehicle Name:288201

SL
NO

Date

2025-
11-25

2025-
11-25

Status

hashturn

hashbreak

Vehicle Name:580575

SL
NO

Date

2025-
11-25

2025-
11-25

Status

hashturn

hashbreak

Start
Time

12:04:20

19:42:54

Start
Time

12:04:20

18:08:06

Start
Time

12:04:20

21:58:53

Start
Time

12:04:20

20:59:18

End End Location Time

Start Location time Duration

51.437496,25.212297 19:42:54 51.437496,25.212297 0

51.437496,25.212297 16:44:38 51.437496,25.212297 0

End End Location Time

Start Location time Duration

51.437496,25.212297 18:08:06 51.437496,25.212297 0

51.437496,25.212297 16:25:03 51.437496,25.212297 O

. End . Time
Start Location time End Location Duration

51.437496,25.212297 21:58:53 51.437496,25.212297 0

51.437496,25.212297 18:21:53 51.437496,25.212297 0

End End Location Time

Start Location time Duration

51.437496,25.212297 20:59:18 51.437496,25.212297 0

51.437496,25.212297 18:13:59 51.437496,25.212297 0

Driver Name:

Distance(KM)

Driver Name:

Distance(KM)

Driver Name:

Distance(KM)

Driver Name:

Distance(KM)
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